DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT®D)

ATLAS DRIVING SCHOOL LIMITED

ATLAS EXPRESS LIMITED

ATLAS EXPRESS LIMITED

ATLAS FIRE & SECURITY LIMITED

ATLAS GEOINFORMATICS CONSULTANCY
SERVICES LTD

ATLAS GEOINFORMATICS CONSULTANCY
SERVICES LTD

ATLAS GYM AND FITNESS STUDIO LTD

ATLAS GYM AND FITNESS STUDIO LTD

ATLAS GYM AND FITNESS STUDIO LTD

ATLAS INDUSTRIAL SERVICES LIMITED

ATLAS IT SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ATLAS MANAGEMENT (UK) LIMITED

ATLAS RESTAURANT LIMITED

ATLAS (SHERBURN) LTD

ATLAS THERMAL INSULATION LIMITED

ATLAS TRAVELS LEICESTER LIMITED

ATLAS TRAVELS LEICESTER LIMITED

ATLAS TRAVELS LEICESTER LIMITED

ATLAS TRAVELS LEICESTER LIMITED

ATLAST 1 TRAINING LIMITED

ATLAS VALVES LIMITED

ATLAS WASHROOM SYSTEMS LIMITED

ATLIT SOLUTIONS LTD

ATL TRANSFORMERS LIMITED

THE ATL TRUST FUND LIMITED

ATL UNIVERSAL LTD

ATMA CONSULTING SERVICES LIMITED

AT MARKET LTD

ATM MARKETING & CONSULTING LIMITED

ATMOSPHERE APPAREL LIMITED

ATMOTION LIMITED

ATMOTION LIMITED

ATMOTION LIMITED

ATM PR & MANAGEMENT LIMITED

ATNC LTD

ATOMFISH LIMITED

ATOMFISH LIMITED

ATOMIC ANTELOPE LIMITED

ATOMIC ANTELOPE LIMITED

ATOMIC INVESTMENTS LTD

ATOMIC INVESTMENTS LTD

ATOMICSAINTS LIMITED

ATOMICSAINTS LIMITED

ATOMIC STORM FIREWORKS LIMITED

ATOMOS GLOBAL UK LIMITED

ATOMPACK LIMITED

ATOM PUBLISHING LIMITED

ATOM SOLUTIONS (ENVIRONMENTAL)
LIMITED

A TOUCH OF PROVENCE CREATIONS
LIMITED

A. TOWNS WADEY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

ATP INDUSTRIES GROUP LTD

A* TRANSPORT LTD

06307904
02933967
02933967
02836776
07735275

07735275

07246313
07246313
07246313
04577167
05882448
03377161
04828870
03813772
06673329
07322964
07322964
07322964
07322964
04839143
04021243
04202978
07334503
01557288
06364897
07677682
07342851
06673270
05988008
04504417
07742685
07742685
07742685
07220925
07055503
07737439
07737439
06980797
06980797
07737409
07737409
07740651
07740651
05643594
07333765
02387385
03213356
06664399

04685708
02212101

02345284
06283080

16/08/2011
12/08/2011
12/08/2011
12/08/2011
10/08/2011

10/08/2011

16/08/2011
16/08/2011
16/08/2011
16/08/2011
16/08/2011
1270872011
1270872011
16/08/2011
16/08/2011
10/08/2011
10/08/2011
10/08/2011
10/08/2011
12/08/2011
1170872011
11/08/2011
1170872011
15/08/2011
10/08/2011
1370872011
12/08/2011
15/08/2011
1270872011
12/08/2011
16/08/2011
16/08/2011
16/08/2011
1270872011
11/08/2011
1170872011
1170872011
1170872011
1170872011
1170872011
1170872011
15/08/2011
15/08/2011
16/08/2011
16/08/2011
12/08/2011
11/08/2011
15/08/2011

1270872011
1170872011

12/08/2011
1070872011

ATLAS BUILDING AND REFURBISHMENT
LIMITED

ATLAS COMMERCIAL CONSULTANTS LIMITED

A* TRANSPORT LTD

ATRATO JPUT LIMITED

ATRAX QUADS LIMITED

ATREIDES68 LTD

ATREIDES68 LTD

ATREMIS LIMITED

ATREMIS LIMITED

A TREMLETT & CO LIMITED

ATRINITY LIMITED

AT RISK HEALTH AND SAFETY
SOLUTIONS LTD

ATRITOR HOLDINGS LIMITED

ATRIUM INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

ATRIUM IMAGING LIMITED

ATRIUM IMAGING LIMITED

A.T.R. SYSTEMS LIMITED

ATS BULLION LIMITED

ATS BULLION LIMITED

ATSC UK LIMITED

AT.SOLUTION LIMITED

ATSOURCE FOODS LIMITED

A T SOUTHERN LIMITED

ATSPEED NETWORKS LTD.

ATTAIN WEALTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED

ATTENBOROUGH NATURE CENTRE LIMITED

ATTENTION TO DETAILING LTD

ATTENTIVE HOMECARE LIMITED

ATTEWELL COURT LIMITED

ATTICA ASSOCIATES LIMITED

ATTICA RETAIL (WALES) LTD

ATTIC INVEST LTD

ATTICROSE LIMITED

ATTICSALE.COM LIMITED

ATTITUDE CUSTOMS LIMITED

ATTITUDE RELATIONSHIPS LIMITED

ATTOMARKER LIMITED

ATTOMARKER LIMITED

ATTORNEY 4 U LTD

ATTORNEY 4 U LTD

ATTORNEY 4 U LTD

ATTRIDGE & CO LIMITED

ATTWOODS HOLDINGS LIMITED

ATWAL HOMES LIMITED

ATWAL HOMES LIMITED

A. T. WARNER & SONS LIMITED

ATWATER ENGINEERING LIMITED

A2B ASSOCIATES (2010) LIMITED

A2B DIRECTIONS LIMITED

A2B DIRECTIONS LIMITED

A TO B DOMESTIC DELIVERY LIMITED

A TO B DOMESTIC DELIVERY LIMITED

A2B-ONLINE LIMITED

A2 COMPUTER SOLUTIONS LIMITED

07712554

04077529
06283080
07097811
04950817
07740886
07740886
05521113
05521113
02031975
04812687
05905852

02953850
02868630
07739461
07739461
03090191
04420349
04420349
03407495
07173962
04772374
03100241
03567585
07387508
02629026
07326475
06321196
01476927
04453120
07082291
06825649
01639079
04042080
05872610
06087140
06550714
06550714
03227353
03227353
03227353
04503878
02366553
04417596
04417596
04249273
06328519
07471908
07737514
07737514
07538715
07538715
05878771
04673352

12/08/2011

16/08/2011
1070872011
1170872011
16/08/2011
15/08/2011
1570872011
1570872011
1570872011
10/08/2011
1570872011
1570872011

1570872011
1070872011
1270872011
12/08/2011
16/08/2011
10/08/2011
10/08/2011
15/08/2011
1570872011
12/08/2011
1070872011
15/08/2011
1570872011
16/08/2011
1270872011
1170872011
1570872011
11/08/2011
1670872011
16/08/2011
1070872011
1170872011
12/08/2011
12/08/2011
12/08/2011
12/08/2011
16/08/2011
16/08/2011
16/08/2011
16/08/2011
15/08/2011
1070872011
10/08/2011
1070872011
16/08/2011
1270872011
11/08/2011
1170872011
10/08/2011
1070872011
10/08/2011
1270872011



